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DO YOU THINK IT COSTS AS MUCH

We
Them

Beans Lima
Beans Bayo
Beans Horse
Beans Garvanzas
Butter Modesto
Cream of Wheat
Wheat "Flakes
Corn Flakes Kellogg
drahani Flour 5's
Pancake Flour Encore --

Cake Flour Swansdown
Germea
Rolled Oats .

Postum Cereal
Tapioca
Cheese California Cream
Chocolate Eagle 3's
Chocolate Eagle l's
Coffee Green Noj 1

Coffee Green No. 2 .

Coffee Green No. $
Coffee Yellow Label 5's
Coffee Yellow Label l's
Coffee AMFAC Special 5's
Coffee AMFAC Special l's
Qrackers Cream
Crackers La Grande
Crackers Pilot
Crackers Sodas
Crackers Sodas No. 5 tius
Crackers Sodas No. 15 tins
Cracker Cakes Sweet No. 2
Cracker Cakes Sweet No. 5
Crisco, ls
Crisco, 3's
Corn whole 100s .

Corn Cracked 100's
Wheat, 100's
Scratchfood, 100's
Middlings, 100's
Flour Olympic 50's
Fish pink Salmon, l's
Fish Sardines, Cont.
Fish Crescent Sardines

Porterhouse
Tenderloin -
Sirloiu
Flank
Tip
Round
Hamburgqr
Shoulder

STEAKS

BEEF ROASTS

..32

--.30
..27

..27

..27

..27
-- .25
.20
.30 .

Our Trices
2 lbs.

pound
pond

pounds
pound

Package
2 packages
2

package
package
package
package
package
package
package
pound
tin
tin

pound
pound
pound
Tin
.1 package
1 tin
1 package
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Dozen
Dozen
3 tins

Shoulder
Rump
Rib
Pot
Loin
Cross Rib
Alamode

January 1921
.23
.15
.10
.25
.83
.35

1.05
.45
.55
.25
.05
.25
.20
.30
.25
.45

1.15
.45
.35
.30
.25

1.30
.25

2.25
.45

. .25
.25
.20
.20

1.10
1.95
1.10
2.25

.70

.95
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.75
3.00
3.00
2.25
'.90
.05
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TO LIVE MOW
as IT DID a YEAR AGO?

know

Compare

packages

GARDEN

Our Prices January 1922
3 lbs. .25
3 pounds
4 pounds
2 pounds
1 pound
Package
2 packages
3 packages
1 package
1 package
3 packages
1 package
2 packages
2 packages
2 packages
1 pound
2 tins
3 tins
pound
pound
pound
2 tins
3 packages
2 tins
2 packages
Tound
Pound

.3 ponds
2 pounds
2 tins
2 tins
2 tins
1 tin
3 tins
1 tin
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Dozen
Dozen
3 tins

27
27
32
27
27

Boil and Brisket Beef 20
Stew Beef 15

Brains 12
Ox Tail 18

.15

.70

.30

.85

.55.

.40

.20
1.35

.20

.35

.45

.35

.30
2.05
1.10

.25
.22

.20
2.35

.C5

3.80
.75
.20
.20
.50
.35

1.45
2.75
1.75
1.90
1.15

.80
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.35
2.35
2.25
1.05

.70

.50

o

it does
Look These Prices Over

Fish Tuna W. Shore
Fish Tuna Rubidoux,
Fruit Apricots H.-H- . 2 1-- 2

Fruit Apricots B.D. 1 s

Fruit Peaches II.U. 2 's

Fruit Peaches B.D. 2 's

Fruit Prunes, dried
Fruit Jam, Libby's l's
Fruit Jam IXL, l's
Fruit Jam, Paul's, 16 oz.
Lard Compound small
Lard Compound medium .

Lard Compound large
Lard Compound, 45's
Meats Libby's C. C. beef, l's

Libby's Deviled s

Beechnut Bacon l's
Van C. P. and Beans s

Van C. P. and Beans Vs.
Bacon, Kingen -
Ham, Kingen

Milk Carnation l's
Carnation

Oil--
Eagle l's

--Wesson Quarts
Wesson 1-- 2 Gallon J!

Wesson 1 Gallon ....

Frimrose quarts
Traviata 1-- 2 gallons

Macaroni, Spaghetti, Vermaeilla...
Rice Kauai Japan seed ...

Chinese Hawaiian
Soap Crystal White

Lenox
Water Queen
A. B. Naptha -

SugaiP Dry Granulated
Washed
Powdered

Syrup Tea Garden, Qts. L

Tea Garden, 1 gal.
Corn Crimson, 2s
Peas Diamond Head 2's
Tomatoes Bull Dog 2 's

Shoulder Roast 27
Sweet Breads 00
Corned Beef Chuck 20

Flank ... 20
Rump , 1.20
Brisket 20

Ox Tongue '. 05
Beef Liver 15
Shin . 10

Suet 12

Beef Heart .. 10

Tripe .

Leg

--Fillet
Kidneys

Satisfy Yourself
Our Prices
1 tin
3 tins

tin
tin
tin
tin
pound

fins
1 tin
1 bottle
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
1 tin
Dozen
Jar
Dozen
Dozen
Pound
Pound
1 )ozen

Dozen
Dozen

tin
tin
tin
bottle
tin

Box
Bag
Bag
Case
Case
Case
Case
Bag
Bag
Pound
1 tin
1 tin
Dozen
Dozen
Dozen

1921
.25

1.85
.45
.35
.50
.35
.30

1.25
.25
.05
.00

1.10
2.35
9.00

.35

.70

.70
1.10
I.05

.08

.50
1.90

.90
3.25

.80
1.75
2.85

.05
3.85
1.85
7.25
7.75
8.00
0.25
0.75
0.75

II.75
8.75

.15

.00
1.50
3.10
2.10
.190

We call your attention also to present prices in our
MEAT MARKET

KAUAI'S

MUTTON

..05

...18

-- .05

.35

French and English Chops .35

Saddle and Crown 35

Loin anil Rib Chops .35

Shoulder Roast 27

Shoulder Chops 25

Shanks 20

Prices the Same at Lihue and Hanamaulu

LIHUE STORE

January

Stew
Breast

Loin
Rib
Leg
Shoulder
Neck

Breast
Sausage

not

Our Prices
2 tins

tins,
tius
tin
tins

3 tins
1 pound
3 tins
3 tius
3 bottles
3 tins
2 tins
2 tins
1 tin
1 dozen
1 dozen
2 jars
Dozen
Dozen
Pound
Pound
Dozen
1 ozeu
Dozen
2 tius
1 tin
1 tin
2 bottles

,1 tin
Box
Bag
Bag

Case
Case
Case
Case
Bag
Bag
Pound
2 tins
1 tin
Dozen
Dozen
Dozen

POHK

January '22
.35

1.40.
.95
.25
.90
.85
.20

1.00
.00

1.35
1.20
1.55
3.05
7.35
2.20

.55
1.05

.90
1.40

.52
.43

1.00
.75

2.45
1.25
1.25
2.25

.95
3.25
1.25
5.00

C.75
5.50

0.75
5.15

.10
.85

1.25
2.50
1.75
1.05

20
20

40

40

40

35
35

35

40

EMPORIUM


